

Co-Ax® Reloading Press

Don't be confused by imitations – our Co-Ax is the simplest, most powerful, and most accurate press on the market.

Give your rounds that famous Forster Products precision with this workhorse that serves three critical functions in the reloading process:

1 Size Case

Holds the sizing die and case in true co-axial alignment.

2 Prime Case

Squarely inserts the primer into the sized case to the correct depth.

3 Bullet Seating

Seats projectiles straight and within true co-axial alignment.

Our Co-Ax
Reloading Press
helps you achieve
uncompromising
performance and
superior results.



HISTORICAL TIMELINE OF THE FORSTER PRODUCTS CO-AX® PRESS

Current Primer Forster begins Ultra™ Micrometer Shell Holder U.S. Patent **Bushing Bump** Seater Assembly **Plate Adapter** #3,345,903* manufacturing B-2 Seater Die **Neck Sizing Die** granted to Bonanza developed Co-Ax® Press in Lanark, IL introduced introduced introduced 1967 1973 2001 2007

*Designed by C.E. Purdie, Mathematician and Pilot

Quick-change

Jaws

introduced

2019

From Forster Products, the one and only Co-Ax® Reloading Press.



Engineered with extremely tight tolerance, preventing the primer from being crushed or seated over flush



Accommodate case rims as small as 0.312" (22 Hornet) or as large as 0.625" (45-70)



Allows you to quickly change dies, and accepts any manufacturer's 7/8"-14 die



Rugged, automotive-grade iron, cast in Galena, IL, home of President U.S. Grant



The stroke stops at a fixed point for consistency of case headspace and bullet seating dimensions



Takes your reloading out of the workshop and into the living room, keeps Press working parts free of dirt and abrasives

How to Purchase

Forster Products manufactures a broad line of precision gunsmithing and reloading products.

For best prices, contact one of our Forster Products Distributors. Their experience is an integral part of shooting sports. To find your closest Distributor, please go to our website.

If your Distributor cannot supply you, contact us at:

815-493-6360 or forsterproducts.com

Forster Products

310 SE Lanark Avenue Lanark, Illinois 61046 P: 815-493-6360 F: 815-493-2371 forsterproducts.com

WARRANTY

All Forster Products are warranted against defects in materials and workmanship for the life of the product. Parts which, by nature of their function, are subject to normal wear (such as springs, pins, etc.) and parts which have been altered, abused or neglected, are excluded from the warranty. If the product is deemed defective by workmanship or materials, it will be repaired, reconditioned or replaced (at Forster's option). This warranty supersedes all other warranties for Forster Products whether written or oral.